
 
 
 

 
 

 CULPEPER COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
 2016 Regular Meetings Calendar  

Approved January 5, 2016 
 
 
Board meetings will be held in the Board of Supervisors Meeting Room, 302 N. Main Street, Culpeper, 
Virginia on the dates/times indicated below. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

The Board may call special meetings as needed. Notice, reasonable under the circumstance, of special 
or emergency meetings will be given contemporaneously with the notice provided to the Board 
Members.  

 

In general the Board will conduct county business as follows:  

10:00 a.m. - General County Business, Committee Reports and Appropriate Closed Sessions  

7:00 p.m. - Public Forum, Public Hearings and Planning Commission Business 

 
  

January 5, 2016  Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
February 2, 2016  Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
March 1, 2016 Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
April 5, 2016   Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
May 3, 2016  Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
June 7, 2016   Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
July 5, 2016  Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
August 2, 2016   Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
September 6, 2016   Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
October 4, 2016  Tuesday   10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
November 1, 2016    Tuesday  10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
December 6, 2016 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m.


